CONGRESSIONAL BUDGET OFFICE
PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS
MEETING AGENDA

June 11, 2021
By Online Videoconference

12:30
12:35

1:50

2:00

3:15

Welcome

Fiscal Impacts of Climate Change
Presentation
Comments

Panel Discussion

Break

CBO’s Approach to Modeling
Infrastructure Spending

CBO Analysis Presentation

Comments

Panel Discussion

Adjourn

Phillip Swagel, CBO

Lint Barrage, UC Santa Barbara

Jim Stock, Harvard University

Sheila Campbell, CBO
Junghoon Lee, CBO

Valerie Ramey, UC San Diego




