CONGRESSIONAL BUDGET OFFICE PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS MEETING AGENDA

June 11, 2021

By Online Videoconference

12:30	Welcome	Phillip Swagel, CBO
12:35	Fiscal Impacts of Climate Change	
	Presentation	Lint Barrage, UC Santa Barbara
	Comments	Jim Stock, Harvard University
	Panel Discussion	
1:50	Break	
2:00	CBO's Approach to Modeling Infrastructure Spending	
	CBO Analysis Presentation	Sheila Campbell, <i>CBO</i> Junghoon Lee, <i>CBO</i>
	Comments	Valerie Ramey, UC San Diego
	Panel Discussion	
3:15	Adjourn	